
Date Day Team Time Location

Home 

Game 

Location

Aug. 24 Thursday St. Paul's Lutheran 5:00 Concordia, MO

Aug. 31 Thursday St. Peter Catholic 4:30 Marshall, MO

Sept. 5 Tuesday Smithton 5:00 Smithton, MO

Sept. 11 Monday Heritage 5:00 Columbia

Sept. 15 Friday Sacred Heart 5:00 Home Field #4

Sept. 18 Monday Stover 5:00 Home Field #4

Sept. 28 Thursday St. Paul's Lutheran 5:00 Home Field #4

Oct. 3 Tuesday Heritage 5:00 Home Field #2

Oct. 5 Thursday Sacred Heart 5:00 Sedalia, MO

Oct. 9  Monday LaMonte 5:30 Home Field #4

Oct. 10 Tuesday St. Peter Catholic 4:30 Home Field #2

* All home games will be played at Cosmo Park
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